

LiveWell Counseling

301 Sicomac Ave., Wyckoff, NJ 07481

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Effective January 1, 2025

Diagnostic Evaluation – Therapist	170.00
Diagnostic Evaluation – MD	300.00
Individual Therapy 30 Minutes Therapist	150.00
Individual Therapy 30 Minutes MD	160.00
Individual Therapy 45 Minutes Therapist	160.00
Individual Therapy 45 Minutes MD	220.00
Individual Therapy 60 Minutes Therapist	170.00
Individual Therapy 60 Minutes MD	260.00
Medication Administration-New Patient 10 Minutes	140.00
Medication Administration-New Patient 20 Minutes	145.00
Medication Administration-New Patient 30 Minutes	155.00
Medication Administration-New Patient 45 Minutes	165.00
Medication Administration-New Patient 60 Minutes	220.00
Medication Administration 10 Minutes	140.00
Medication Administration 15 Minutes	145.00
Medication Administration 25 Minutes	155.00
Medication Administration 40 Minutes	165.00
Family Therapy with patient present-Therapist	158.00
Family Therapy with patient present-MD	220.00
Family Therapy w/o patient present-Therapist	158.00
Family Therapy w/o patient present-MD	220.00
Group Therapy with Therapist	100.00
Group Therapy with MD	120.00
Cancellation Fee/No Show Charge	35.00